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Summer Events for Tweens and Teens  

Ages 11-18 

Southeast Scribblers - Tuesday, June 4, 4 p.m.                                                           

Teen Art Adventures: Origami Wall Art -Saturday, June 15, 3 p.m. 

Constellation Canvas - Saturday, June 22, 3 p.m. 

Drone Zone Camp-Monday, June 24, Tuesday 25, & Wednesday 26, at 4:30 p.m. 

WhizKids: Tech Classes For Kids 
 

Whizkids: Algodoo Sandbox( Ages 6-8)-Wednesday, June 5, 4p.m. 

Whizkids: Build 3D Models( Ages 9-12)-Friday, June 7, 4p.m. 

Bizkids Camp: Microsoft Office Expert( Ages 10-12)-Monday, June 10, 4:30 p.m. 

Bizkids Camp: Microsoft Office Expert( Ages 10-12)-Tuesday, June 11, 4:30 p.m. 

Bizkids Camp: Microsoft Office Expert(Ages10-12)-Wednesday, June 12, 4:30 p.m. 

WhizKids: Easy Typing (Ages 6-8) - Monday, June 3, 4 p.m. 

Whizkids: Google Earth( Ages 6-8)-Friday, June 14, 3:30 p.m. 

Whizkids: Comic Strips( Ages 10-12)-Monday, June 17, 4 p.m. 

Whizkids: Create An Avatar( Ages 6-8)-Wednesday, June 19, 4 p.m. 

Whizkids: Intro to Circuitry( Ages 6-8)-Friday, June 21, 3:30 p.m. 

Whizkids: Introduction to Circuitry( Ages 9-12)-Friday, June 28, 3:30 p.m. 

Southeast  Branch 
5575 S. Semoran Blvd. Orlando, FL 32822 

 

Summer Reading Program Events 

Summer Events for Kids 
Ages 6-12 

 
Cuisine Corner Jr.: Rice Krispie Rockets-Saturday, June 1, 3 p.m. 

Glen Foster Show-Thursday, June 6, 10:30a.m. 

Celebrate Summer with FREE DAPS-Saturday, June 8, 3 p.m. 

Reactory Factory Explores the Library-Thursday, June 13, 10:30 a.m. 

Meet a Gatorland Wrangler-Thursday, June 27, 10:30 a.m. 

Avengers Academy-Saturday, June 29, 3 p.m. 

Summer Events for Early Learning - Preschoolers 
Ages 3-5 

Little Chef: Moon Snacks –Friday, June 7, 3p.m. 

Build My Universe: Build a Monster-Tuesday, June 11, 11a.m. 

Father’s Day Card-Wednesday, June 12, 10a.m. 

Magic & Mayhem The Moon Bunny - Friday, June 14, 10:30a.m.  

Mr. Harley's Kids Concert-Thursday, June 20, 10:30p.m. 

Storybook Fun-Every Wednesday,10:15 a.m. 

Toddler Time-Every Wednesday,10:45 a.m. and 11:15 a.m. 

Tiny Tales-Every Wednesday,11:45 a.m. 

Color Your World!-Everyday 10 a.m. 

Summer Events for Families 
 

Galaxy of Games-Tuesdays, June 4 and 18, 2p.m. 

Family Movie Night– Mondays, June 10 & 24,  6p.m. 

Family Trivia-Monday, June 17, 6p.m. 

June 
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Summer Reading Program Events 

JULY 

Summer Events for Families 
Galaxy of Games-Tuesday, July 2,9,30 at 2p.m. 

Family Trivia– Monday, July 8, 6p.m. 

Family Movie Night-Monday, July 15, 6p.m. 

Family Trivia-Monday, July 22, 6p.m. 

Summer Events for Early Learning 
Preschoolers 

Ages 3-5 
Storybook Fun-Every Wednesday,10:15 a.m. 

Toddler Time-Every Wednesday,10:45 a.m. and 11:15 a.m. 

Tiny Tales-Every Wednesday,11:45 a.m. 

Color Your World-Every Wednesday,10a.m. 

Summer Events for Kids 
Ages 6-12 

 
Big Idea Balloons-Thursday, July 11, 10:30 a.m. 

Scienceteller presents Aliens: Escape from Earth-Saturday, July 13, 3p.m. 

Mark Alan Magic-Thursday, July 18, 10:30 a.m. 

The Selfish Giant with Bits N’ Pieces-Thursday, July 25, 10:30 a.m. 

Recycling Bin Rockets-Saturday, July 27, 3p.m. 

Summer Events for Tweens and Teens  

Ages 11-18  

Drone Zone Camp-Monday, July 8, 4: 30 p.m. 

Drone Zone Camp-Tuesday, July 9, 4:30p.m. 

Drone Zone Camp-Wednesday, July 10, 4:30p.m. 

DIY Galaxy Bath Bomb-Friday, July 19, 3p.m. 

WhizKids: Tech Classes For Kids 
 

Whizkids: 3D Animated Movies (Ages 6-8)-July 1, 4p.m. 

Whizkids: 3D Animated Movies 2 (Ages 6-8)-July 3, 4p.m. 

Whizkids: Algodoo with Physics (Ages 9-12)-July 5, 3: 30 p.m. 

Whizkids: Photo Editing (Ages 9-12)-July 12, 3:30 p.m. 

Bizkids Camp: MS Office Expert (Ages 10-12)-July 15, 4:30p.m. 

Bizkids Camp: MS Office Expert (Ages 10-12)-July 16, 4:30p.m. 

Bizkids Camp: MS Office Expert (Ages 10-12)-July 17, 4:30p.m. 

Whizkids: Create an Avatar (Ages 9-12)-July 19, 4p.m. 

Whiskids: 2D Animations (Ages 9-12)-July 22, 4p.m. 

Whizkids: 2D Animations 2(Ages 9-12)-July 24, 4p.m. 

Whizkids: Design Minecraft Characters (Ages 6-8)-July 26, 3:30 p.m. 

Whizkids: Create an Avatar (Ages 9-12)-July 29, 4p.m. 

AUGUST 

Southeast End of Summer Bash!

August 2, 2:00 p.m. 

Summer Events for Kids 
Ages 6-12 

 
To Boldly Go with Gigi and Friends-August 1, 10:30 a.m. 


